MATIONAL ASSESSMENT	tua Canalana	X	TURYDON	18266	11	
NATIONAL Assessment Con		el 1 Jan'05] , F	Date &Timo Cor	unleted .	Done by	
Date In: (403/2000 14:51	Jeb description		Date of time con	171000	-	
16 C No: NBA/MS 4 2000 3 C68/Y	SAS e-filling	mi Lagrand				
Veh No. 3MC/38682	n, AIC tlus)					
0.01 14(0)/2020 /8:00			b			
OD : TP ! Repering Only	I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD This,	TP 4hrs)		. 1	
OD THE REPRESENTATION OF THE PERSON OF THE P	I-Photo Upload	led			-	
Mark Marketing	Assessment/Surv	vey Report		-		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Pax/Handto	Owner/WKsiz		AND REST. THE	
Protorred Witep / INC Assign Witep / QW: (22	Tel:	Fext		
TP Budiculars: Veh Nor	36V 2211X	, INC(.)/Non-INC(),		
Owner/Driver: (Tel:			
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type: (-	
Confirmed by : (Dates,	Time			
The state of the s	Note-Est Status (W)%; P: 21-79%.	P: 80-10074)		
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/10()			
Execss: (\$) Londing: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 (T. 18.5. SAME	स्युद्ध ११ वर्ष	Contract of the last of the la	enterprises and
经可以包括到即服务经验设施的特殊证据的	an expension of the second	ADDAMAS CONTRACT	TOWNSTANDAMENT	rappling.	111	
() Walk-In Customer's I	nformation strictly Con	idenual & Su	icay NO Islai of	, in the state of		
	urer URGENTLY.	O();T	owing Co: (•)
Extracting // / overesting // interesting // intere	PASTERI KULUNGUNGUNGA WIANGA	NICES EN PROPERTIES	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	STATE AND SHA	danatil	y · .
remineralismental compositional actions	DEPOSITATION PROPERTY	WOODERSENDINGS	el management		• • •	u and a second
	/ Courtesy Car ()					
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection			-		N.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost>	53000] (//	tt				
Injurý :	The second secon		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		CE THE	Establishin
			CARACTER COLLEGED IN	VARIATION OF T	SCHARLE	
			-			
	The state of the s					
			The state of the s			
			THE RESERVE AND THE PARTY OF TH		SECRETARISM	S'ahara)
2/12021902		involedal)	t sandigital	NEW YEAR	STATE OF	Majibli
NA2001862	IUGUPAANIMAMPAHA	1) Alt I Ancloca	lleporting (330);	ING (110)		
an original short short short sales short sales sales sales sa	ATT THE PARTY OF T	3) DA I Danier	P. 0	\$40/\$45	-	
Driver/Owner:			Through Survey (Resu	-Nev) 230		
Contact No:	6) TR: Re-lam	ALE DEL TENTE	\$73			
Darraged Portion:	L.	my hit a Lilan DA	+ SMRT Survay	\$160		
		ODI	lonal Sorvious:-	\$3		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	- Turney 1 .	NS: Caurta	y Cer/Tpl Allowance Co-ordination	510		
0.4450140140140140140140140140140140140140140		* N/L Past IL	peir Inspection	123 123		
anditors communists per care to	为农村的特色的文化的种种	TP (M11):	P (NAB INC.)	FIG 310	-	WW 80845- 8
Zal_1:		(p) N12: Idea h		Per Chury-	12000000	MANUAL T
1.273:		Involce dated		Pes Charged	-	
32 W						

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the cisims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the incurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

刘弘斯公司 第二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/03/2020 14:37
Date Of Accident	14/02/2020 18:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CHANGI ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Description of the property of	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMC3868Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KWAN WEI LIE, VICTOR
NRIC No	SXXXX200G
Email Address	VICTORKK@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98233436
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-98233436
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	SKODA
Model	OCTAVIA
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO NO
Policy Number	D 300127038 QMY
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KWAN WEI LIE, VICTOR
NRIC No	SXXXX200G
Date Of Birth	22/09/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	05/11/2007
Driving Experience	12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98233436
Fax Number	
CART STOCK STOCK AT \$10,000 CT	constraint data and the order or and a sector.

OTHERS-98233436

VICTORKK@GMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 17 JALAN TENTERAM

#14-120

Postcode

312017

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

NO COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO.

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/affering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGV2211X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 18

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

1 am	unaware	of the	ncident	until	MSIG	sent	me of	letter	on
17 Feb	2020 - 1	" waved the	leter	00 2	mar	2020			
								_	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnell's Signature MAAABS
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.:

					STATEME		und	20 0
	ACCI	DENT DATEIL	4:102,	10 Was	V/11/1 0/100/		. 20	E C
	LOCA	ION:	Alone i	chara a	emmerriti.	IIMEIL 10		(HH:MM)
		NESCHIOLOGICAL CONTRACTOR	1	" roll "	0.00			
98	T _v	DETAILS OF	VEHICLE	*				1114
	.*	a) YEHIOLE	NUMBER	SMC	38625			
		DINSURAN	DE COMPA	NYI MS	16		A part of	
		CIPOLICY	UMBER:	-				
		# MAKE & I	TPEL (COM)	REHENSIVE	THIRD PART	Y THIRD P	ARTY FIRE	ATHEFT)
4		DIYPELITAN	SON COL	IDE / LIBY /	Ay GENINI	a		die reevonan i
W		()TYPE:(3AE	CATEGORY	UPOWAR /	AN / LORRY	MOTORC	YOLE,/O	THERS!
		h)PURPOSE	OF USING	AT ACCIDEN	TIME I	DISE TO	CACTE)	100
		MAKEYOU	CLAIMING	INDER YOUR	OWN WITH	Alme have	NA.	
d	0	The state of the s	US 0 31 V 6	THIRD FARTY	CLAIM / REP.	ORTING O	NLY	
	#015	INSURED / P	CHOTHOL	DER				
		DINRIC/FIN	PASSPORT	CV0	A 20-6	[h	AALE / FE	MALE)
		c) ADDRESS	17 JA	Ian Tento	Clam & ld	- IND F	2/011	37436
36		1						
1+10 . 4	egracianium a ec	* CONTINUE	TO 3,d 17 0	RIVER ALSO	POUCY HOL	DER		Wite
HIB of pers	isan gab	DRIVER	A	s . Ahove				
Conduding	dulvar)	ONAMEL				(\	AAUE / FER	VALE)
(_)		D) NRIC/FIN	L WAST ON!	This re-		"CONIVO	T!	
		MARKA HARATAN MARKANIA						Ministruses
		*d)DATE OF	BIRTHI (2)	101/10	MOD/M	M/YYYY)		4
		DIOCCUPA	HONI INDO	por/outo	OOR		1	10
	4.	DATE OF WAS DRIV	ER AN EMP	LUNE OF T	HE TAIGHTE	nia anua	* * IV# **	01/00
		TE MOVERE	ALIONSHI	P OF THE D	RIVER WITH	INSURED		الملكار د
	5,	O) WEATHER	CONDITIO	NI (OLEAR /	RAINING / O	THERS		
	4	DIROAD SU WAS ANYOG	RFACEI (DE	NA / MEL / SI	HERS	1. 1		
307	7.	O) REPORTE	DIO POUG	E IVES / NO	1		- N	8
		IF YES, PLE	ASE STATE	WHICH POUR	CE STATION!	11.		
He of page	8,	THIRD PART	VEHICLE	551121				
production of	thing ar	O) YEHICLb) DRIYER	E NUMBERI	- 44 77	LIIX	-MODELL		
Including	present)	o NRIC/F		RTI		CONTR	271	MILLION OF
(0)	٠,	THIRO PART	VEHICLE	Outramicous		CONTAC	C. I received the	00111103
to of pa	Stanar-	d) vehicl				_MODEL!_		
Industria	a deliver	OL CONT. HIS MANUAL CO.	'S NAME:_					1
10 %	Janes Comp	I NRIC/F	IN/PASSPO	RII		CONTAC	2714	- THE CHIEF
)							

email = VICTORKKE EMAIL-COM



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200412212G) 4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800 www.msig.com.sg

Your Ref Our Ref SMC3868Z

239605 (Please quote our reference when replying)

27 Feb 2020

URGENT

KWAN WEI JIE VICTOR 17 JALAN TENTERAM #14-120 SINGAPORE 321017

Dear Sir/Madam

Accident involving SMC3868Z and SGV2211X along CHANGI ROAD

Policy No Date of Accident 1000979900

14 Feb 2020

We have received a property damage claim from workshop acting on behalf of the owner of SGV2211X. However, we have yet to receive your report on the accident.

Under the Motor Claims Framework, motorists are required to report any traffic accident involving their insured vehicles to their insurers within 24 hours of the accident or by the next working day. Any non-reporting may affect the motorist's No Claim Discount and their rights to seek indemnity under their policy.

We urge you to make a report immediately at any of our authorized workshops or IDAC centres. The list is enclosed for your reference, Please bring your vehicle and the following documents with you:

Driving license

2. Identity card

3. Police report, if any

If you have already filed an accident report, please accept our thanks and ignore this reminder.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely

Monica Chung Pei Zhen Executive, Motor Claims Claims Services (Motor)

Tel

6594 2552

Fax

+65 6827 7800

Email

monica_chung@sg.msig-asia.com

A Member of MS & AD INSURANCE GROUP



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, 5GX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 6827 7800
Co.Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MSSAD INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX PLUS Comprehensive

Certificate No.

D 300127038 OMY

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle
 Shacases

Name of Policyholder

Kwan Wei Jie Victor

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 29/06/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 28/06/2020
- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Kwan Wei Jie Victor

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR CAN BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY WORKSHOP OF YOUR CHOICE OR AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer